SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6266
Inductive sensor, IM18, DC 3-wire, Standard series, Flush
Sensing range
5 mm
Inductive sensor
Short-circuit protection (pulsed)
Robust brass housing,
nickel-plated with fine thread

5) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
6) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM18-05BNS-ZW1 6 011 988
IM18-05BPO-ZW1 6 011 989
IM18-05BPS-ZW1 6 011 987
IM18-05BNS-ZC1 6 011 992
IM18-05BPO-ZC1 6 011 993
IM18-05BPS-ZC1 6 011 991
KD01_IM18_DC3_Leiter_en.fm  Seite 267  Donnerstag, 6. Juli 2006  10:09 10
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6268
Inductive sensor, IM18, DC 3-wire, Standard series, Non-flush
Sensing range

5) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
6) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM18-08NNO-ZW1 6 011 998
IM18-08NNS-ZW1 6 011 996
IM18-08NPS-ZW1 6 011 995
IM18-08NNS-ZWA 6 030 123
IM18-08NNS-ZC1 6 012 000
IM18-08NPO-ZC1 6 012 001
IM18-08NPS-ZC1 6 011 999
KD01_IM18_DC3_Leiter_en.fm  Seite 269  Donnerstag, 6. Juli 2006  10:09 10